

City or Town of: Ka		Please print or type a	ıll infor	mation	, except s	signatures.			
Fill in dates: Reporting Period Beginning	Month And	Day or Jusic 17	Year 20	217	Ending_	Month Dec.	:31	Day	Year 2017
Type of Report: (Check One 8th day preceding preliminary/primary	g-many	y preceding election			ay follov or Speci	ving electio	n	·››	22 ND 20th day of January (Year-End Report)

- 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or hold Municipal Office.
- 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence.
- 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.

DATE	I. SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	II. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	III. OFFICE SOUGHT
12/11/17	Mach of Buch	69 HILL Rd	TOWN CLERK
1440	4	573 LONGURY (40	Å55855012_
12/62/17	James of succession of the suc	12 CartebuyL	Sewer Commission
9/3/17	Ourfor Person	297 Recoli Meadour	Panni, Board
12/4/17	RemulyBurk	324 OLD GTE12 1217	PLANINING BOARD
	Su. 160	171 Lowell Red	Troff
4/2/47		366 Loyley Rel	Wet-Commissin
29 Dec 17	BugHason	435 MARTINE POND RO	GFLD COMMISSIONICE
1. (10) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	(MB	18 Elm St	Parks (vmm.3500~
1/8/18	PASA	18 Keng 54	Selectioner
1919		409MAGNSPMORD	SELETMAN
LARIR	APS	50 Fox RUN	PLANNIG BOARD
1/1/18	Kokut Fleinber	119 WASHUX-D	BoH
	· #		11/97



City or Town of:	RUTON							
-	Pl	ease print or type a	ll info	rmatic	on, except si	gnatures.		÷
Fill in dates: Reporting Period Beginning	Month And	Day /	Year CO/	Z	Ending_	Month ρ_{cc}	Day 3/	Year 201]
Type of Report: (Check One								
8th day preceding preliminary/primary	□ 8th day	preceding election			day followi m or Special		201 (Yes	h day of January ar-End Report)
Pursuant to M.G.L., Chapter	.55:	propried to the control of the contr	Min (1700) (2000) (1700) (1700) (1700)		mandan habitanin (M. E. V. ACTICATAN M. C. COMPAGNICATION (M. AST) (MICCAN	Энд оби долго д	м соодун II (Үүлд дүүлдэг хэргэг хэв	уна так тупан 4 на фенция до на д -
I certify that I am a car I certify that I have no reporting period, and car I certify that I do not have the series.	t received any lo not have a	contributions, mad campaign fund in e	le any		iditures, or i	ncurred any c	bligations du	uring this

DATE	I. SIGNATURE	II. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	III. OFFICE SOUGHT
	Signed under the penalties of perjury	(Street and Number)	
<u> </u>	- Acher va Carrya	29 Worther Drive	Librar Truster
16122	18 Rodney R. Hersh	8 Bridge St	GELD
16 JAN	Brooks T. Lyman	328 TOWNSON RA	HOUSING AVTHORITY
17 An	Joseph & Twomy	38 mater Pord Bl	Comm. & Trust
245.	757-10	2 Fatziity Van	School Committee
1/30	Jum I Ban	58 OLD CANTER IN	ASSUSSOR
Digital Control of the Control of th			
1000			
The state of the s		Person Person Maria (Maria Maria Mar	
	E		
		,	



City or Town of:	aroton		Pleuse	print or type all information, except signatures.
Reporting Period		(MM/BB/YYYY)	Ending:	MM/DD/YYYY)
L		(WINDER/CCCXX-1)		WHYEDDIA'A TAT
Type of Report. (C	heok (One)			
8th day precedi	ng preliminary/primary 🔲 8th day	preceding election 30th day foll	owing election (town or special) 2	0th day of January (Year-End report)
2. I certify that	Lam a candidate for or currently hold	made any expenditures, or incurred any o	bligations during this reporting period, and d	o not have a campaign fund in existence.
DATE	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	OFFICE SOUGHT
1/2/18	Jane Allen	Jan R. Can	34 Shalluck St	Library Trustee:
7,				
		is National Control		
	and the second s			



City or Town of:	Groton, MA		Pleas	e print or type all information, except signatures
Reporting Perio	d: Beginning: 01/01/2017	(MM/DD/YYYY)	Ending: 12/31/2017	(MM/DD/YYYY)
Type of Report: ((Check One)			
8th day prece	ding preliminary/primary 🔲 8th day p	receding election 30th day follow	ing election (town or special)	20th day of January (Year-End report)
I certify th	at I am a candidate for or currently hold M	lunicipal Office. nade any expenditures, or incurred any obli	gations during this reporting period, and o	lo not have a campaign fund in existence.
DATE	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	OFFICE SOUGHT
12.5.2017	Kenneth Bushnell	fil Bookersel	481 Longley Road, Groton, MA	Parks Commissioner
Name and the second sec				
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A				
			Management of the Control of the Con	
		And the state of t		



Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date:	/[]	Ending I		ak ur Electiun Commission
Type of Report: (Check one)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	☐ 30 day	after election	year-end report	dissolution
Deta of Carino				
G-D Regional School District			Committee Name	
J Office Sought and District 15 Gilson RJ Groton MA Residential Address			me of Committee Treasure	
E-mail: <u>Peter Cronin 321</u> @ gmail. com	E-mail:	C	ommittee Mailing Address	:
Phone # (optional):	Phone # (c	ptional):		=======================================
SUMMARY BALANC	CE INFO	RMATION:		
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report		0	TPPT-TPL-MCCIIII/A-Ciu Lid Lici/Lines-conty-continta-sellul Lines-conty	
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	0	40 dammaya	2-21(4-x-2±20000
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)		0		· ·
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, lin	ne 14)	0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4))	
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (p.	age 6)	C		TOTAL CONTROL
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7))			
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	V/A			The Affician section of the Af
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: It certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee is Signed under the penalties of perjury:		and liabilities for the with the requirement		esents the campaign
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 b	or only)	3. Муфун (бразарты ученительный менен	raumentarmannumkinti omasiinka simusinkaannan arumsiintiis kaliistaanaapannaaajiys	200 m
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in a incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting		nowledge and belis is the requirements o	f, a true and complete state of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not	ment of all campaign finance of the contributions.
Candidate without Committee QR Candidate with independent activity filing at I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the finance activity, including contributions, loansy receipts, expenditures, disbursement campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of the	ne best of my k	nowledge and belie	thes for this reporting perio the requirements of M.G.L.	d and represents the
Signed under the penalties of perjury: 100 00		(Candidat	e's signature)	: 1/18/19



OI Massachusetts	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: Jur	ne 17, 2017 Ending Date: December 31, 2017
Type of Report: (Check one)	
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	30 day after election year-end report dissolution
Marilyn Dabritz	Groton Public Library Board of Trustees
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Committee Name
Library Trustee Office Sought and District	David Zeiler, Chair Name of Committee Treasurer
403 Main St, Groton, MA 01450	99 Main St, Groton, MA 01450
Residential Address	Committee Mailing Address
E-mail: mbd714@gmail.com	E-mail: gpltrustees@gpl.org
Phone # (optional): 603-860-8094	Phone # (optional): 978-448-1167
SIIMMARY BALAN	ICE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	0
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 1	1) 0
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	0
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, 1	line 14) 0
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	0
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6) 0
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7	7)
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: N/A	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:	
I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the be activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kin finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee	nd contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
Signed under the penalties of perjuny:	(Treasurer's signature) Date:
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1	box only)
	the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, ing period.
	the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign ants, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the
Signed under the penalties of perfury: WANDEM SNO+775	(Candidate's signature) Date: January 16, 2018



	The state of the s	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
			- Color - Colo	
	The state of the s	Videaman		
The state of the s			The state of the s	
	The state of the s			
The state of the s				
School Committee (exp. 5/2019)	Multill 27 Madeline Drive		O COLUMN TO COLU	
OFFICE SOUGHT	Signed under the polalities of perjury (Street and Number)	AME	Angela M Donahue	1/17/2018
The state of the s	SIGNATURE RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS		יידים ממ	Jata
lo not have a campaign fund in existence.	 I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence. 	 I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditure I certify that I do not have a political committee. 	that I am a candidate for that I have not received a that I do not have a politi	2. I certify 3. I certify
[2] 20th day of January (Year-End report)		4,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,0	Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55:	Parsuant to M.
	30th day following election flows or specials	ary 3th day preceding election	8th day preceding preliminary/primary	Bth day pre
	And Hill Dates		Type of Report: (Check One)	Type of Repor
(MM/MD/VYYYY)	Ending: December 31, 2017	MMDD/YYYY)	O	
demonstrate manufacture and the state of the	TATAL MANAGEMENTAL AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	1 2/11 mg		Reporting Period:
Please print or type all information, except signatures.	Plea	and the state of t	of: Groton	City or Town of:
			THE STATE OF THE S	



City or Town of:	Grotun,					Please j	print or type all information, except signatures.
Reporting Period:	Beginning: <u>(ラレ</u> /	01/2017- MM/DD/YYYY)		Ending:		/31/	72017 (MDD/YYY)
Type of Report: (Ch	neck One)] 30th day followi	ng election (to	vn or special)	2 (20	th day of January (Year-End report)
2. I certify that	I am a candidate for or currently hol		incurred any oblig	ations during th	is reporting pe	riod, and do	not have a campaign fund in existence.
DATE	PRINT NAME	SIGNATO Signed upder the pen			NTIAL ADDR et and Number		OFFICE SOUGHT
1/24	Greg Fishbone		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	95 1	1a.h 5/		Water Commissioner
					_		
				•			
			2				
	(411)						
	W 2000						



City or Town of:	Groton, MA			Please print or type all information, except signatures.
Reporting Perio	d: Beginning: 01/01/2017	444000000000000000000000000000000000000	Ending: 12/31/2017	
		(MM/DD/YYYY)		(MM/DD/YYYY)
Type of Report: (Check One)			
8th day prece	ding preliminary/primary 🔲 8th da	ay preceding election 30th day follo	wing election (town or special)	20th day of January (Year-End report)
I certify th	at I am a candidate for or currently hole	d Municipal Office. s, made any expenditures, or incurred any ob	ligations during this reporting period,	and do not have a campaign fund in existence.
DATE	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE Signed under the penaltics of perjury	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	OFFICE SOUGHT
12/05/2017	Robert Flynn	Rush	425 Nashua Road, Groton Ma	Park Commission
	And a state of the			



City or Town of:

Form CPF M 102-0: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form

STATES -Office of Campaign and Political Finance Municipal Form Please print or type all information, except signatures.

Reporting Period: Beginning: Of - O	1-2017	Ending:	12-31-2017
77	1 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
Type of Report: (Check One) The sth day preceding preliminary/primary The sth day preceding preliminary/primary The sth day preceding preliminary/primary	8th day preceding election 7 30th day follow	30th day following election (town or special)	720th day of January (Year-End report)
Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence. 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.	unicipal Office. ade any expenditures, or incurred any obli	gations during this reporting period, and	do not have a campaign fund in existence.
DATE PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	OFFICE SOUGHT
11/5/18 Wancy to by Willer	mary FlyWill	33 Warther Dr	Library Trustee
	0 0		
Other seasons are the seasons and the seasons are the seasons and the seasons are the seasons			



Type of Regues (Charle One) The second secon The state of the s pedical report

company :			
100	STAN.	A PEG	
	9		,
	il N		
200	i	- 3	
Many Feedbla	M774	25	
188	comp.		
ME	2		
24. 25.	NAME OF TAXABLE	3.5	
SAME.	Name of		
46.70	900		
dille	3330	100	
nia.	Seales	1	
	200	mys.	
AMBROS.	Ž,	Will-	
AND S	97.00	7	
200	Ş.	100	
1506	9	100	
	September 2	43	
1	day	14	
	20,000	11.00	
	ŝ	openg	
	1	10.0	
	6	8-2 8-2	
	24815	p-6	
	Septem.	1. 20 m	
	XXX		
	And a		
	CHANN	.858585	
	WZZZW		
	Stiran	Terrorror	•
	erran.	eath of	
	TEALON		
	į	10 m	
	2000	200	
	September 1	Degree .	
	A Date		
	Section 2		
	DAY.	A.a	
	signer	perfect.	
	ALC: UN	ELE.	
	2000	4. (Project	
	NAME OF THE OWNER,	9594	
,	MAN S	F 2	
	MAN		
	55.54	Spire	
	A Sing	N. All	
	costowyster.	100	
La	milywototytyty	2.0	
	SQASSQUARCONSTRU		
	SUSSECTION OF COLORS AND COLORS A	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	50400
	WENTER BEREIN WASHINGTON TO THE	estimate Majoria	To Account
	SESSION SESSIO	pillone Register	1000
	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	Andrew Market	
	AND REPORTED TO SELECT A SELEC		
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		
	AND	a la Meidy I	
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	a la Manday Tex	
	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	A SUNDAY TO SUNDAY	
	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	a Table day letter	
		A PARTY SAME TO A STATE OF THE SAME OF THE	
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	a 1 100 day to be any	
	TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY	a la such day to be singet	
	TOTAL WHICH THE PROPERTY OF TH	The state of the state of	
		The state of the state of	
		The state of the state of	
		The state of the state of	
		The state of the state of	
		The state of the second st	
		The block of the second of the	
		The block of the second of the	
		The block of the second of the	
		The block of the second of the	
		1 TOO day to traine election flows of sp	
		1 TOO day to traine election flows of sp	
		1 Total day to livering electron from or special	
		The day leaving election from a special.	
		Then day tellowing election (nown or special)	
		Then day tellowing election (nown or special)	
		Then day tellowing election (nown or special)	
		The day leaving election from a special.	
		The day tellowing election factors or special	
		The day tellowing election factors or special	
		The day tellowing election factors or special	
		The day tellowing election factors or special	
		The day te low ing electron from or special)	
		The day te low ing electron from or special)	
		TOUR MAY RELIGIOUS CHEEDING HAWIT OF SPECIALIST OF WITH AND	
		TOUR MAY RELIGIOUS CHEEDING HAWIT OF SPECIALIST OF WITH AND	
		TOUR MAY RELIGIOUS CHEEDING HAWIT OF SPECIALIST OF WITH AND	
		TOUR MAY RELIGIOUS CHEEDING HAWIT OF SPECIALIST OF WITH AND	
		1 Just 1988 1988 with a learner from the about 1888 1888 and 1989 and 1989 as a second	
		1 Just 1988 1988 with a learner from the about 1888 1888 and 1989 and 1989 as a second	
		1 Just 1988 1988 with a learner from the about 1888 1888 and 1989 and 1989 as a second	
		They day lettership electron flown or specially by Junicely or Junicely	

2 I confly that I have not received any contributions, made any expectation, or or mediany expectations during this impression parties and do not have a surprise first in existence

			A I	
			RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	
			CHANGE INVITED	



SS	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	SIGNATURE	
this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence.		 I. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee. 	Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expend 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.
3.20th day of January (Year-End report)	30th day following election (town or special)	3th day preceding election	3th day preceding preliminary/primary
			Type of Report: (Check One)
(XXXX/CICIANIX);		/ } (MM/DD/YYYY)	
12/3/2017	Ending:	a / o / / 2017	Reporting Period: Beginning: ○1/01/2017
			City or Town of: Cratan
Please print or type all information, except signatures.			

and of the Control	 	 	ACHIEVA PO	 		 	,	1	
ALL AND ILL MANAGEMENT AND					The state of the s	429	12/11/2	DATE	o. I weithly the
							Mark Gersty	PRINT NAME	J. I SCIETY Wat I UV HOT Have a pointem committee.
						6	324	SIGNATURE Signed und the penelties of perjury	
							45 west St.	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	
							L. Wasy Trustee	OFFICE SOUGHT	



City or Town of:	Groton			Please print or type all information, except signatures
Reporting Period	l: Beginning: 01-01-2017	(MIM/QD/YYYY)	Ending: 12-31-2017	(MM/DD/YYYY)
Type of Report: (C	Check One)		**************************************	
8th day preced	ling preliminary/primary 🔲 8th day	preceding election 30th day follow	ving election (town or special)	20th day of January (Year-End report)
I certify that	it I am a candidate for or currently hold I	Aunicipal Office		i, and do not have a campaign fund in existence.
DATE	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	S OFFICE SOUGHT
12-31-17	John R. Giger	John K. Liges	152 Whiley Road	Planning Board
		*CHIANGOLUB LAST ENTRY CHOOCUUS CONTRACTOR C		**************************************
			7777777	
	77			

			100 TO 10	
		771		
				(C)
		77.77.88300 1.0000000000000000000000000000000000		



Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: Janua	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commissionary 1, 2017 Ending Date: December 31, 2017
Type of Report: (Check one)	
☐ 8th day preceding preliminary ☐ 8th day preceding election	30 day after election year-end report dissolution
Marlena Ann Gilbert	
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Committee Name
Groton-Dunstable Regional School District	
Office Sought and District 45 Arbor Way, Groton MA 01450	Name of Committee Treasurer
Residential Address	Committee Mailing Address
E-mail: marlena71@live.com	E-mail:
Phone # (optional): (978) 857-6847	Phone # (optional):
SUMMARY BALANC	CE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	0
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	0
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, lin	ne 14) 0
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	0
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (pa	age 6) 0
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	0
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: none	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in Signed under the penalties of perjury: FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check I be Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in activity.	contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. (Treasurer's signature) Date: Date:
Candidate without Committee QR Candidate with independent activity filing so I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of the Signed under the penalties of perjury:	e best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign s, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the



of Massachuseus	/ File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date:	17/2017 Ending Date: 12/31/2017
Type of Report: (Check one)	
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	30 day after election year-end report dissolution
Veter Tetra	11/4
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Committee Name
Electric Commissions	1/// mp
Office Sought and District 250 Nashua RJ	Name of Committee Treasurer
Residential Address E-mail: Peter L. Jettven @gmail.com	Committee Mailing Address E-mail:
Phone # (optional):	Phone # (optional):
SUMMARY BALANC	E INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	403
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	H C
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line	= 14)
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page	ge 6) // //
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	NA
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind of finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in a Signed under the penalties of periury:	ontributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.
	(Treasurer's signature)
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box	a only)
	best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance cordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, period.
Candidate without Committee <u>OR</u> Candidate with independent activity filing sep Certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this	best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the
Signed under the penalties of perjury:	(Candidate's signature) Date: 1/24//8



Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Please print or type all information, except signatures.

City or Town of: Groton

Reporting Period:	Beginning: 01/01/2017	1/2017	Ending:	12/31/2017	
		(MM/DD/YYYY)			(YYYY)(IMM)
Type of Report: (Check One)	One)		ойнаты қолқандай көпенен қарай жерене же	e de Maria de la Constantina de la Constantina de Constantina de Constantina de Constantina de Constantina de C	
8th day preceding p	reliminary/primary	☐ 8th day preceding preliminary/primary ☐ 8th day preceding election	30th day following election (town or special)	n or special)	20th day of January (Year-End report)
Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55:	pter 55:				
I. I certify that I am	n a candidate for or ci	1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office.	on increased any obligations during this		and do not have a commonly find in evidence
2. I ceruly mat i na	ve not received any c	2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations	, or incurred any obligations during the	is reporting period,	during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign rund in existence.

3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.

		and the first of the contract		APARITATION SANTATION AND AND AND MILITARY AND
The second annual to make the second of the	TOTAL NATIONAL PROPRIESTORS AND PROPRIES	Heart County and the contract of the contract	The state of the s	
			Parties and the second	4460-4464-4464-446-446-446-446-446-446-4
See 1994 Mark to the second se				
Abouting Administration and Conference and Conferen	ентиндентин основности на применентин на применентин на применентин на применентин на применентин на применент			The ACCEPTION of the ACCEPTION of the ACCEPTION AND ACCEPTION AND ACCEPTION
en del testa a del ministra del moderno del mentre del				
			1. The second se	
	e de la desta de la compansa del la compansa de la compansa del la compansa de la compansa del la compansa de la compansa del la compansa del la compansa del la compansa del la compansa			
				A deliveration of the state of
######################################			- N	
Moderator	337 Townsend Road	7	Jason Kauppi	12/28/17
OFFICE SOUGHT	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	PRINT NAME	DATE



Reporting Period:

City or Town of:



Office of Campaign and Political Finance

(MM/DD/YYYY)	Beginning: 06/17/2017	Groton	
	Ending: 12/3		
(MM/DD/YYYY)	12/31/2017	Please print or type all information, except signatures. 2018 JAN -8 AN 8: US	

January (Year-End report)

☐ 8th day preceding preliminary/primary ☐ 8th day preceding election ☐ 30th day following election (town or special) ☒ 20th day of

2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence. 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office.

3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.

WY770C7AXON	**************************************			233000000000000000000000000000000000000	100	CHARLES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	A THE PARTY OF THE	TETETETETETETETETETETETETETETETETETETE	OCCUPANDATION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY						01/06/2017	DATE
					COORDINATION CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY		ANALYS MANAGEMENT CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	The state of the s		CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	Jeffrey P. Kubick	PRINT NAME
		CONTRACTOR AND			The state of the s	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	NORTH AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P				WASHINGTON TO THE PROPERTY OF	Checker and the second		The second secon	May Mill wall	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury
		100			- Control of the Annual Control of the Control of t	VARAVAMAN PROBLEMAN REPORT AND	Description of the second seco			The second secon		e transcommentale de l'annière de	NEO300		29 Whiting Ave	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)
	Printed and the state of the st						TOWN TO THE TOWN T	ORGANIZATION PROPERTY AND		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		The second secon		The state of the s	School Committee	OFFICE SOUGHT

mccaffrey@charter.net Monday, December 11, 2017 8:19 PM Michael Bouchard Re: Year End Campaign Finance Report

:toə[du2
:oT
:juəs
From:

Form CPF M 102-0: Campaign Finance Report
Municipal Form

A STANSON (MANAGEMENT)		i Miles of Campaign and Political Finance	Salvana Prinance	
Caly and Street and St.				Prince prince en en especialistadistraturas. Establicas establicas establicas en establicas en especialistas e
Majorang Penadi	Regioning Biolica			ANALYSIA ORI KATALORI
Type of Negori (Check One)	ck (9ac)			- C
British And Ang age [1]	AREA (AREA 1905) AREA INC. AREA INC. TO A TO	The state of the second	17 Iddi dar 12d opolis service de la company	🔯 200 day at Jasansy (Year Erd again)
en de compaño e de deservo de la compaño de la compaño La compaño de la compaño de La compaño de la compaño de	sht sa M.G.L. Chapter 55. I sensity bad i are a cardidate for at currently hold Messicipal Diffice. I sensity data i are a cardidate for at currently hold income teachers are responsed tory continuation, made my majorad i certify that I do and have a political commission.	naryo or oncurred	elwa dung this returning period, and	de osa buru o companyo kand in velutorap
37.6	ARTH LAIME	3	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Numeral Number)	
To the second se	Call Commence of the control of the		Control of the Contro	National Comments of the Comme
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Profesio dada di natura de en este e este esta de esta	ensole en gett i gen belonne fall era mette metone den note onzen en teto a mette note.	HI DER KENNE DES BER DE STENDE SE	
		tiert jatitien (n. 1904) en stell met i tieretti i interetti interetti neritti neritti neritti neritti neritti		
		providenci I social i proviji radriji V vega nova spracostali klidi Prancomen da soci		The state of the s
	emmentament (a manera e general e de gale de g Carrier de gale de gal	ANTHALIAN ON MATERIAL PROGRAMMENT OF THE PROGRAMMEN		TOTAL TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE
	Appendix (L) hands SV charge ago of About Assemble POST and American Contract or ago.	prompte terrories conspirate parameter (constituent and animaly terrories) and an experimental terrories (constituent and animal terrories).	A MORPH CALL MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	A SERVICE PROCESSES OF THE PROCESSES OF THE SERVICE
7 () () () () () () () () () (And the second of the second o	Andreas in the second design of the second design of the second s	
	protection which proceeds in the control of the property of the control of the co			773
Control and the Control of the Contr	And the state of t			A STATE OF THE STA

On Dec 11, 2017, at 12:28 PM, Michael Bouchard monochard@townofgroton.org wrote:

Dear All,

You are receiving this email because my records indicate you are responsible for a 2017 Year End Campaign Finance Report. Please see the attached Word document and campaign reporting forms.



Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: Jar	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission 17, 2017 Ending Date: Jan 22, 2018
Type of Report: (Check one)	
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	30 day after election 🛛 year-end report 🔲 dissolution
Timothy J Siok	Parks Commission
Candidate Full Name (if applicable) Parks Commissioner	Committee Name
Office Sought and District 17 Westview St	Name of Committee Treasurer
Residential Address E-mail: tsiok54@yahoo.com	Committee Mailing Address E-mail:
Phone # (optional): (413) 281-9879	Phone # (optional):
SUMMARY BALAN	CE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	0 7 7
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 1)	1) 0
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	o
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, 1)	ne (4) 0
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	0
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (p	page 6) 0
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	0
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the bes ctivity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind inance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in igned under the penalties of perjury:	a accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.
OR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 bo	(Treas(trer's signature) Date:
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in actinized any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting	e best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance condance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions,
Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing se I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authorise or on behalf of this	sparate report be best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all compares
gned under the penalties of perjury:	Date: lan 29 2018



City or Town of:	Notan			10.000.000.000	- THE STANDARD COMMENTS	1	
	Plea	se print or	type all info	rmation, excep	t signatures.		
Fill in dates: Reporting Period Beginning	Month	Day	Year 201	Z Ending	Month D∈c	Day 31	Year 2017
Type of Report: (Check One 8th day preceding preliminary/primary	e) Sth day pro	eceding ele	ction	30th day folk (Town or Spe	owing election		th day of January ar-End Report)
Pursuant to M.G.L., Chapter 1. I certify that I am a car 2. I certify that I have not reporting period, and d 3. I certify that I do not h	ndidate for or ho t received any co lo not have a can	ontribution npaign fun	s, made any		or incurred any o	obligations d	uring this

P			
DATE	I. SIGNATURE	II. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	III. OFFICE SOUGHT
	Signed under the penalties of perjury	(Street and Number)	
125/9	UND	313 Longley Rel Groton	Goton Housing Authority
		Total Control of the	
		The second secon	The state of the s

	1000000	And the second s	
The Committee of the State of t		when the state of	
***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
America (1:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00	anne de la companya del la companya de la compa	1	
	уна от на применя на п Применя на применя на прим		
	processors 1980 - Section of the contract of t		



City or Town of:	GROTON			Please print or type all information, except signatures.
Reporting Perio	od: Beginning: 01/01/2017		Ending: 12/31/2017	
		(MM/DD/YYYY)		(MM/DD/YYYY)
Type of Report: ((Check One)			The American Control of the Control
8th day prece	eding preliminary/primary 🔲 8th da	ny preceding election 30th day follow	ving election (town or special)	20th day of January (Year-End report)
I certify th	at I am a candidate for or currently hole	s, made any expenditures, or incurred any obl	igations during this reporting period,	and do not have a campaign fund in existence.
DATE	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	OFFICE SOUGHT
Dec 11, 2017	Barry A. Pease	Bang A. Casar_	23 Island Pond Rd	Member, Board of Selectmen
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
			The contract of the contract o	
] [
	,		April 1977-000 Hilliam American America	
	The state of the s	The state of the s	POOP ON THE STREET STREET, STREET STREET, STRE	



Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Please print or type all information, except signatures.

Reporting Period: City or Town of: Beginning: 01/01/2017 (MM/DD/YYYY) Ending: 12/31/2017 (MM/DD/YYYY)

Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55:

8th day preceding preliminary/primary

3th day preceding election

30th day following election (town or special)

🗵 20th day of January (Year-End report)

Type of Report: (Check One)

- M.G.E. Chapter 55:
- 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence. 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office.
- 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.

	A Marian and a second a second and a second	The state of the s				1/5/2018	DATE
		TO THE TAX AND THE			The second secon	Ellen Todd	PRINT NAME
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	and the state of t			Ea-9 722	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury
						28 Pleasant Street	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)
						Groton Housing Authority	OFFICE SOUGHT



City or Town of: <u>GROTON</u>			Please print or type all information, except signatures
Reporting Period: Beginning: 01/	01/2017 (MM/00/YYYY)	Ending:	12/31/2017 (MM)D/YYY)
Type of Report: (Check One)	Programme and the state of the		
Sth day preceding preliminary/primary 8th day	preceding election 30th day follow	wing election (town or special)	☑ 20th day of January (Year-End report)
Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold I 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.	Municipal Office.		
DATE PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	S OFFICE SOUGHT
12/11/17 LESLIE WICKFIELD	Gold Wickfild	21 Jenkins Rol	Comm. TRyst Funds



City or Town of:	Groton			Please print or type all information, except signatures.
Reporting Perio	d: Beginning: 01/01/2017		Ending: 12/31/2017	
		(MM/DD/YYYY)		(MM/DD/YYYY)
Type of Report: (Check One)			
8th day prece	ding preliminary/primary 2 8th da	ay preceding election 30th day follow	ring election (town or special)	20th day of January (Year-End report)
I certify th	at I am a candidate for or currently hole	s, made any expenditures, or incurred any obliq		, and do not have a campaign fund in existence.
DATE	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	OFFICE SOUGHT
01/06/2018	Scott Wilson	Scott Wilson	154 Lowell Road	Planning Board



Office of Campaign and Political Finance

City or Town of:	のされて			Please print or type all information, except signatures
Reporting Period:	Beginning:	7 / / T	Ending:	71/18
Type of Report: (Check One)	k One)	Property and the proper		CAYAGOWW
8th day preceding p	reliminary/primary	☐ 8th day preceding preliminary/primary ☐ 8th day preceding election	30th day following election (town or special)	TATOM day of Immore Office To A
Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55:	apter 55;			150 Louise and or amineral (1 cm - Chin 1 bill)
 I certify that I are 	n a candidate for or cu	 I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. 		

3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.

DATE	PRINT NAME	Signed under the penalties of perjury	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	OFFICE SOUGHT
Qi or	DAVID REILER		SIO ON Ayer Rd	Troster Groter Table Clara
	The state of the s		1	- 1 f
	The state of the s			
and the				
	THE PARTY OF THE P			
				9000